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VA076 RACCORDO A PARETE

350

110ø

COPRIVASO VASO 43

395

395

280

360

270360

27

21

COPRIVASO VASO 43

395

395

280

360

270360

27

21COPRIVASO VASO 43

395

395

280

360

270360

27

21

268

110ø 110ø

351 351 351

90ø

268 268

90ø 90ø

111 220 220

VA093 VA094 VA092

268

110ø 110ø

351 351 351

90ø

268 268

90ø 90ø

111 220 220

VA093 VA094 VA092268

110ø 110ø

351 351 351

90ø

268 268

90ø 90ø

111 220 220

VA093 VA094 VA092

EN 997:2015

Cod. VA092

Cod. VA093

Cod. VA094

Cod. VA076

Cod. VA132

Cod. FO003BI
Close couple Wc  58.36 h43 cm  . Back to wall installation. Drain 4,5 / 3 Lt. 
FISSAGGIOGHOST® Fixing kit included.  Weight 27 Kg

Elbow pipe for floor drain. Adjustable 6/18 cm. Weight 0,3 Kg

Elbow pipe for floor drain, 20 cm. Weight 0,3 Kg

Elbow pipe for floor drain. Adjustable 18 / 24 cm. Weight 0,3 Kg

Pipe for wall drain 35cm. Weight 0,2 Kg

Flow reductor.

Glazed product with 
CERASLIDE®

Ceramic antibacterial effect 
BATAFORM®

Cod. FO008BI
Ceramic body  36.12 h49 cm.  Weight 11 Kg

Cod. BA016
Plastic antimoisture shell with chrome button and dualflush mechanism 4,5/3 Lt (Geberit). Lower water inlet 
Left

Drain 4,5/3 lt

Cod. FOR22BI
Removable duroplast seat-cover with soft-closing system. Weight 3,5 Kg

Seat-cover with hinge system 
to quick release

Antibacterial treatment on toilet seats 
in shiny white

FORTY3 CLOSE COUPLE WC  FO003BI

Bagno di Colore 


